
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 

No. 
11 
15 

161 
79 
70 
42 
25 
37 
85 

171 
22 
59 
13 
38 
19 

861 
48 

132 
60 
20 

272 
71 

196 
661 
122 
18 
83 
62 

440 
373 
55 
92 

626 
411 
458 
130 
117 
12 

357 

Name 
Mathew Scholtz 
PJ Jacobsen 
Maxi Gerardo 
Teagg Hobbs 
Tyler Scott 
Roberto Tamburini 
David Anthony 
Stefano Mesa 
Jake Lewis 
Torin Collins 
Blake Davis 
Jaret Nassaney 
Owen Williams 
Hayden Bicknese 
Kayla Yaakov 
Jason Farrell 
Max VanDenBrouck 
Alfonso Linares 
Carl Soltisz 
CJ LaRoche 
Wristin Grigg 
Jorge Ehrenstein 
Jake Jansen 
Victor Perez de Leon 
Larry Davis 
Jake Vandal 
Ivan Rivera 
Nathan Seethaler 
Kevin Horney 
Kevin Gorman 
Joshua Booth 
Joel Ohman 
Brian Mullins 
Ryan Nolan 
Tim Haye 
James Peters II 
Lindsay McGregor 
Alexander Enriquez 
Josh Gallusser 

Make 
YAM 
DUC 
SUZ 
SUZ 
SUZ 
MV 
SUZ 
KAW 
SUZ 
SUZ 
YAM 
SUZ 
SUZ 
SUZ 
DUC 
KAW 
SUZ 
SUZ 
SUZ 
SUZ 
KAW 
DUC 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
YAM 
SUZ 
KAW 
TRI 
YAM 
SUZ 
SUZ 
TRI 
YAM 
YAM 
KAW 
YAM 
SUZ 
SUZ 

Best Tm 
2:18.319 
2:18.716 
2:18.889 
2:19.038 
2:19.249 
2:19.398 
2:19.606 
2:19.682 
2:19.781 
2:19.940 
2:20.173 
2:20.927 
2:21.097 
2:21.257 
2:21.311 
2:21.353 
2:21.466 
2:21.558 
2:21.584 
2:22.354 
2:22.938 
2:23.643 
2:24.087 
2:25.017 
2:25.610 
2:26.146 
2:26.172 
2:26.699 
2:26.818 
2:28.413 
2:28.806 
2:28.922 
2:29.064 
2:30.711 
2:37.271 
2:37.387 
2:38.336 

In Lap 
8 

10 
11 
11 
8 

11 
10 
5 
8 

12 
6 
6 
8 

11 
12 
3 

12 
10 
3 
7 
9 
3 
2 
4 
7 
7 

10 
4 

10 
11 
9 

11 
9 
5 
6 
6 
3 
0 
0 

Diff 

0.397 
0.570 
0.719 
0.930 
1.079 
1.287 
1.363 
1.462 
1.621 
1.854 
2.608 
2.778 
2.938 
2.992 
3.034 
3.147 
3.239 
3.265 
4.035 
4.619 
5.324 
5.768 
6.698 
7.291 
7.827 
7.853 
8.380 
8.499 

10.094 
10.487 
10.603 
10.745 
12.392 
18.952 
19.068 
20.017 

Sponsor 
Strack Racing 
Rahal Ducati Moto w/ XPEL 
TopPro Racing Team 
Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
Equitea MV Augusta by MP13  Racing 
Wrench Motorcycles 
Tytlers Cycle Racing 
Altus Motorsports 
Altus Motorsports 
N2 Racing/BobbleHeadMoto 
Altus Motorsports 
Owen Williams Racing 
3D Motorsports 
Rahal Ducati Moto w/ XPEL 
Get Fast Performance 
SportbikeTrackGear.com 
TopPro Racing Team 
Super Carl Racing 
Northeast Cycle Outlet 
Wristin Grigg Racing 
HONOS 
Jansen Racing 
SONS Barmicil 
DRE Racing 
Cycle Pros Racing 
A.I.R. Onze Moto Racing Team 
Seethaler Racing 
Apex Manufacturing 
TSE Racing 
BlackHawk Racing 
Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
Wreckers to Checkers 
Ryhno Racing 
Deets BBQ Racing 
FundedByWifeRacing 
Black Ice Racing 
3D MOTORSPORTS 
Gallusser Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Bikes #440 and 411 - Please charge transponder 
Revised 5/31/2024 11:50 am 

Printed: 5/31/2024 11:52:13 AM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  
Signed ________________

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Road America 

Supersport 

Practice 1 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 9:45:00 

Road America  4.050 miles 

5/31/2024 09:45 


